Results: RTSE

S. No. Name

SHREYA RAJANI
VAISHNAVI RAGHUVANSHI
ANCHAL YADAV
KANCHAN KUMARI
SUDHIKSHA SINGH
ADITYA YADAV
PARITOSH KUMAR
SURUCHI KUMARI
DIVYANK YADAY

10 NAVYA

11 ANSHUMAN SINGH
12 SAMRITA BARMAN

13 TAMANNA GUPTA

14 SHREYA RAI

15 GYANSHU RAIJ SINGH
16 ADARSH KUMAR

17 ARSH GOND

18 AMLAN AYASKANT

19 MISHKA RAWAT

20 ANVI MAURYA

21 MOHIT PAL

22 SOMANSHU NIMESH
23 AYUSH DUBEY

24 KARTIKEY SRIVASTAVA
25 EKTA GAUTAM

26 SNIGDHA SINGH

27 HARSH YADAV

28 BARUN KUMAR SUMAN
29 ROHAN KUMAR

30 HARSH KUMAR SINGH
31 VIKRAMADITYA PANDEY
32 AYUSH RAJ

33 UTTAM KUMAR

34 VESNAVI

35 ADITI MAURYA

36 HARSH VARDHAN

37 HARSHITA MISHRA

38 ANSHIKA DUBEY

39 SHRUTI SINGH

40 PRANJAL KR SINGH

41 SRISHTI

42 LAKSHITA SINGH

43 REETIKET KUMAR

44 ANCHAL YADAV

45 SOWMYA SHARMA

OCOoONOOUEAE,WNR

>)RANKERS

T |FOUNDATION

KENDRIYA VIDHALAYA

(CLASS 8th)

Marks / Rank
120
84 1t
82 an
82 3rd
82
82
80
80
78
76
76
76
74
74
72
72
72
70
70
70
70
70
70
68
68
66
66
66
66
66
66
64
64
64
64
62
62
60
60
58
58
58
58
56
54
52

Date:18/11/2024

Percentage

70
68.33
68.33
68.33
68.33
66.67
66.67

65
63.33
63.33
63.33
61.67
61.67

60

60

60
58.33
58.33
58.33
58.33
58.33
58.33
56.67
56.67

55

55

55

55

55

55
53.33
53.33
53.33
53.33
51.67
51.67

50

50
48.33
48.33
48.33
48.33
46.67

45
43.33

Scholarship

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%




46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

SATYAM ANAND
SAMRAT GUPTA
ANISH

VAIBHAVI TRIPATHI
ANKITA YADAV
AVINASH

SANSKRITI YADAV
KUMARI SONAKSHI
HIMANSHU SINGH
SANDHYA KUMARI
AYUSHI GUPTA

RISHIK YADAV

ARYA NANDINI SINGH
RUDRA PRATAP BHARTII
ANANT SEN

AMRITA TIWARI
UJJWAL DIXIT
ARADHYA SAHU
PRACHI TANAYA ROUT
SIDDHARTH

ANJALI MISHRA
AYUSH YADAV
DIVYANSHI SINGH
VIKASH SINGH YADAV
LAXMI SONKAR
NAVNEET DUBEY
ACHAL KUMAR UPADHYAY
RITIKA SINGH

52
50
50
48
48
48
46
46
46
44
44
44
42
42
40
40
40
38
38
38
36
36
32
32
28
24
22

43.33
41.67
41.67
40
40
40
38.33
38.33
38.33
36.67
36.67
36.67
35
35
33.33
33.33
33.33
31.67
31.67
31.67
30
30
26.67
26.67
23.33
20
18.33

20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%




S.

No.

OCOoONOOUEAE,WNR

Results: RTSE

Name

ARPIT YADAV
ASHUTOSH GUPTA
VEDANK VERMA
ADITYA SINGH
ANSH RAI
SANTANU SINGH
SHREYAL SINHA
ANUSHKA SINGH
RUDRAKSHI MISHRA
HARSHIT KUMAR
VANSHIKA SINGH
KHUSHI KUMARI
AREEBA

SANA ROY

ARYA YADAV
SHRUAN SINGH
ANUSHIKA CHHETRI
AVANI SINGH
NITISH KUMAR GOND
NEERAJ TIWARI
SHIVAM YADAV
ANSHIKA SINGH
RABIYA

AANCHAL YADAV
MANYA JAISWAL
SANAT KUMAR
SAMPADA OJHA
BHAGYASHREE JHA
SATYAM SINGH
JAYANTI

VIDUSHA PANDEY
PARIDHI

APARNA MINI
SUYASH RAI
ZEENAT ALIYA
ANISH KUMAR

KAUSHAL KANT TIWARI

SNEHIL CHANDRA
PRIYA GIRI

KASHIKA YADAV
ADVITIY TIWARI
SWETA YADAV

RIYA NARAYAN SINGH
GARIMA

NAMAN YADAV

~)RANKERS

KENDRIYA VIDHALAYA

(CLASS 9t)

Marks / Rank

120
94 1
92 2
84 31
84
84
82
78
76
76
76
74
72
72
72
72
70
70
70
70
70
70
68
68
68
68
68
68
66
66
66
66
66
64
64
64
64
64
62
62
62
60
60
60
60
60

Date:18/11/2024

Percentage

78.33
76.33
70
70
70
68.33
65
63.33
63.33
63.33
61.67
60
60
60
60
58.33
58.33
58.33
58.33
58.33
58.33
56.67
56.67
56.67
56.67
56.67
56.67
55
55
55
55
55
53.33
53.33
53.33
53.33
53.33
51.67
51.67
51.67
50
50
50
50
50

Scholarship

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%




46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

ADITYA RAJ GAUTAM
ARAV KUMAR
ANGEL YADAV

PARI PAL

TANVI PANDEY
KUMARI ANJALI SINGH
ANWESHA CHAUHAN
SWETA

GAURI MISHRA
HARSH YADAV
AYUSH RAI
PRATIGYA RAI
NIVEDITA KAIM
PAWAN TIWARI
SOMYA

RIYA KUMARI
ADITYA CHAUHAN
NAMAN TRIPATHI
RAJNANDANI

ARYAN SINGH
KISLAY

TUSIMA

ROHIT RAJ

SHIKHAR YADAV

SHIVANSH CHATURVEDI

ANUIJ RAJ

ANIKET YADAV

ANUJ SONKAR

ANSH PRATAP SINGH
VIKASH KUMAR
AYUSH PRAKHAR PAL
ADITYA JAISWAL
ARUSH KUMAR
PRAJJWAL PAL
SHIVAM YADAV

RAJ SINGH

*AD EV* SINGH

60
58
56
52
52
52
52
52
50
50
48
46
46
46
46
46
42
40
40
38
36
36
34
34
32
30
30
28
26
24
24
24
20
14
10

50
48.33
46.67
43.33
43.33
43.33
43.33
43.33
41.67
41.67

40
38.33
38.33
38.33
38.33
38.33

35
33.33
33.33
31.67

30

30
28.33
28.33
26.67

25

25
23.33
21.67

20

20

20
16.67
11.67

8.33
6.67
3.33

20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%




S.

No.

OCOoONOOUEAE,WNR

Results: RTSE

Name

SHASHWAT TIWARI
DHRUV JAISWAL
KRITI SINGH
ANUSHKA TIWARI
ANKITA YADAV
EKATA SINGH YADAV
NAVNEET SONKAR
HARSHVARDHAN
GAURAV SONKAR
AMANDEEP YADAV
AMRITA GOND
NANDITA PANDEY
AKASH GOSWAMI
KRISHNA

ABHAY GUPTA
SHREYA KUMARI
PRANJAL PATHAK
VINAY YADAV
AYUSHRAI

YASHMIT SINGH
ASHUTOSH PRATAP SINGH
SAKSHI SINGH
SUDHANSHU PANDEY
AKARSH YADAV
ARJUN PANDEY
VEDANT GUPTA
AMAN KUMAR
SIDDHI JAISWAL
DORIKA SINGH
ISHAN PANDEY
RUPAM TRIPATHI
SHALINI RANJAN
PRIYA SINGH

PARV

AMRIT TRIPATHI
AYUSH KUMAR SINGH
NISHU YADAV
PALLAVI RAGHUVANSHI
SHREYA SHARMA
AYAN

BHAWANA MAURYA
PRASUN KUMAR
ALOK KUMAR GUPTA
ASTHA SINGH
SRISHTI

>)RANKERS

T |FOUNDATION

KENDRIYA VIDHALAYA

(CLASS 10t)

Marks / Rank
120
86 1t
76 an
76 3rd
76
74
74
72
70
68
68
68
68
68
64
64
62
62
62
62
60
60
60
58
58
58
56
56
54
52
50
50
50
50
50
48
48
48
48
48
48
46
46
46
46
46

Date:18/11/2024

Percentage

71.67
63.33
63.33
63.33
61.67
61.67
60
58.33
56.67
56.67
56.67
56.67
56.67
53.33
53.33
51.67
51.67
51.67
51.67
50
50
50
48.33
48.33
48.33
46.67
46.67
45
43.33
41.67
41.67
41.67
41.67
41.67
40
40
40
40
40
40
38.33
38.33
38.33
38.33
38.33

Scholarship

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
5%

5%

5%

5%

5%




46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

ANKUR YADAV
AKASH SINGH YADAV
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
TANISHKA

ADARS KUMAR PAL
ATHARVA SINGH
ARYAN

ALOK RANJAN
VISHNUWAN

JYOTI YADAV

ARYAN SINGH
ARYAN PATEL
ASHWANI KUMAR
AKANKSHA YADAV
ADITYA RAJ

KUMARI TRIPTI TIWARI

AWANISH KUMAR SINGH

46
46
44
44
42
42
42
42
40
40
38
38
38
36
36
32
30

38.33
38.33
36.67
36.67
35
35
35
35
33.33
33.33
31.67
31.67
31.67
30
30
26.67
25

5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%




S. No.

OCOoONOOUEAE,WNR

Results: RTSE

Name

SUMEET KUMAR GOND
ANANT PANDEY
SHIVANSHU RAI

SHIFA KHAN

PRINCE

SHIVAM PATEL

NISHI KUMARI

SAKSHI YADAV
VAISHNAVI PANDEY
SAKSH M UPADHYAY
KUMARI ADITI

CHETNA JAISWAL
SANSKAR TIWARI
MOHIT KUMAR

NITIN PANDEY
ANANYA PANDEY
AMRITA PAL
SHASHWAT PRATAP SINGH
PIYUSH SINGH

ANGAD YADAV
ANANYA SINGH

ZIVESH KUMAR PANDEY
SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV
PRIYANSU SINGH
HRITAMBHARA GUPTA
SHUBHI PAL

SHIVA YADAV

SHREYA KUSHWAHA
AYUSH SRIVASTAVA
PRATYASHA PAL
ANANYA PATHAK
PIYUSH KUMAR

~)RANKERS

KENDRIYA VIDHALAYA

(CLASS 11 " MATHS )

Marks / Rank

120

74 T
64 2
62 3rd
62

60

56

56

56

54

52

50

44

42

42

42

40

40

40

38

38

38

36

36

34

34

32

30

24

20

20

20

10

Percentage

60
53.33
51.67
51.67

50
46.67
46.67
46.67

45
43.33
41.67
36.67

35

35

35
33.33
33.33
33.33
31.67
31.67
31.67

30

30
28.33
28.33
26.67

25

20
16.67
16.67
16.67

8.33

Date:18/11/2024

Scholarship

40%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%




>)RANKERS

T |FOUNDATION

KENDRIYA VIDHALAYA

Results: RTSE (CLASS 11 t BIO)
S. No. Name Marks / Rank

120

1 ANUBHAYV SINGH 108 s

2 AMBAR RAGHUVANSHI 76 2nd

3 KHUSHI KUMARI 72 3

4 KRISH RAGHUVANSHI 68

5 ASHWIN RANJAN 68

6 KHUSHI YADAV 68

7 ARYAN KUMAR 68

8 HARDIK YADAV 60

9 ANURAG CHOUBEY 60

10 VISHAKHA PAL 56

11 ADITYA GAUTAM 56

12 AVANTIKA 52

13 GYANENDRA PRATAP SINGH 48

14 TEJAS SRIVASTAVA 40

15 ANU KUMARI 36

16 NIDHI YADAV 36

17 ADITYA RAJ MISHRA 36

18 RAJ YADAV 36

19 ANANYA YADAV 32

20 SNEHA SINGH 32

21 MANASHVI TIWARI 32

22 RISHIKESH 32

23 SHREYA ROY 28

24 UPLAKSHAYA TIWARI 28

25 ANUJ KUMAR YADAV 28

26 ABHINAV KRISHNA 28

27 AKANKSHA 24

28 MRINAL 24

29 SURYANSH KAUSHIK 24

30 DIVYANSHU SINGH 24

31 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY 24

32 GYAN PAL 24

33 HARSH NARAYAN YADAV 12

34 ARPANA YADAV 8

EKTA SINGH 8

Percentage

90.00
63.33
60

56.67
56.67
56.67
56.67
50.00
50.00
46.67
46.67
43.33
40.00
33.33
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
26.67
26.67
26.67
26.67
23.33
23.33
23.33
23.33
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
06.67
06.67

Date:18/11/2024

Scholarship

90%
40%
40%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%
5%









